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Direction
Terminal 116 — Parque Independencia

54 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 116

Ixchen

La Sabana

Pulpería Meydar

La Chelita

Farmacia Villa Venezuela

Colegio Villa Venezuela Sur

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Semáforos Sandak

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sur

El Contil

Colegio Edgard Arvizú

Rafaela Herrera

Miguel Gutiérrez

Zona Franca Dasol

Taller Conrado

Pulpería Eveling

Ladrillería Americana

La Danto

Sucursal Norte - Dissur

Nabisco

Route schedule
Terminal 116 — Parque Independencia

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-20:45

Sunday 06:00-20:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal 116

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Iglesia Adventista Carretera Norte

Best Brand Pacas

Sinsa Carretera Norte

Súper de los Militares

Provinco

Quinta Nina

Planta Eléctrica

Rubén Darío

Instituto Loyola

Cine Margot

Palacio Nacional

Telcor

San Sebastián

Pulpería Albertina

Ferretería El Serrucho

Palí Santa Ana

Iglesia Santa Ana Norte

Mercado Oriental Ii

Cuadro Gadala María

Talleres Pellas

Colonia Linda Vista

Linda Vista Sur

Universidad Paulo Freire

El Seminario

Enacal

Asososca

Hospedaje Ángel

Contraloría General de la República

Hospital Fernando Vélez Páiz



Centro Comercial Nejapa

Hospital Bertha Calderón

El Zumen Oeste

Parque Independencia



Direction
Parque Independencia — Terminal 116

58 stops

Open route schedule

Parque Independencia

Colegio Cristiano La Senda

El Zumen Norte

Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Centro Comercial Nejapa

Contraloría General de la República

Donde era el Hospital Vélez Páiz

Asososca

Enacal

El Seminario

Universidad Paulo Freire

Linda Vista Sur

Semáforos de Linda Vista

Policía Distrito Ii

Leche Agria

Talleres Pellas

Cuadro Gadala María

Mercado Oriental Ii

Entrada Norte Iglesia Santa Ana

Palí Santa Ana

Ferretería El Serrucho

Santa Ana

Casa Alianza

Cafetín Doña Chepita

Cancillería

Route schedule
Parque Independencia — Terminal 116

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-20:45

Sunday 06:00-20:45

Route info

Direction: Parque Independencia

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Instituto Loyola

Iglesia Santo Domingo

Enabas

Planta Eléctrica

Quinta Nina

Ferretería El Halcón

Súper de los Militares

Calbri Internacional

Best Brand Pacas

Dirección General de Aduanas

Iglesia Adventista Carretera Norte

Casa de las Mangueras

Banpro Portezuelo

Enacal

Agri-Corp Norte

Pollo Estrella

Taller Conrado

Zona Franca Dasol

Miguel Gutiérrez

Rafaela Herrera

Colegio Edgard Arvizú

El Contil

Farmacia Anita

Semáforos Sandak

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Colegio Villa Venezuela Sur

Madre de Dios

La Chelita



Miscelánea La Unión

La Sabana

Ixchen

Villa Libertad

Terminal 116

112 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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